QCT—17—-28863 ©8:435 AM

FORM
DR-2 DISCLOSURE

FOR INSTRUCTIONS, SEE BACK OF FORM

DISCLOSURE SUMMARY PAGE

COMMITTEE NAME (Must be same as on Statemen of Organization) ‘ {Rev. 05/2002) |  REPORT
Ltawariamie Comty Reoub é e o omfon e
N ' commay |
IMPORTANT: Indicate type of committee you ars reporting for: Ei] omm. P 1‘
Indexed__{:
[ 1 )Statawide sqisiative Candidate (2 )Statawide PAC ( J )State Party ( 4 )County/Local Candidate Audited
{5 1County PAC ( 6 )Ballot Issue/Franchise Committaa ( 7 )County/Ciy Central Committee
L({ 8 1Bupport Siate of Candidates Computer
CANDIDATE COMMITTEES ONLY:
Candidate Name O(;T 1 7 U3 Political Party
Office Sought . District {if Senate or House)
Aqrewv W (7:9.) 3a3-gllf o= 17—200%
SIGNATURE OF TREASURER (or person filing this report) TELEPHONE DATE SIGNED f

Routine Penalties Dus For Late Filad Reports Range from $20 to $800

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON BACK AND COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING SENTENCE:
| AM FILING A Oc @ H' 3003 REPORT FOR AN/A (1) ELECTION /(2)NON-ELECTION YEAR.

(report date) Indicate one
DCHECK IF AMENDMENT TO REPORT DATED Local Committees, enter Date of Election
Check if this is final (termination) report and attach Notice of Dissolution Form DR-3. County & Local Committees, enter County In
(You must conlinue 1o file reports until a Notice of Digsolution is flled.) which Election i3 held

STATEMENT OF CASH ON HAND

CASH ON HAND 3at the beginning of tha reporting period. (This is the total of all monies held

by the committae. This amount MUST be the same as the cash on hand al the end

of the |ast raporting penad, or must ba zaro if this is first report filed.) ...........oocinviiecinninn L4 ___,71 l 3 0}, r( 7

ADD TOTAL MONEY TAKEN IN THIS PERIOD

Schedule A: Cash Contributions total (Attach Schedule A) (“also ses in-kind below) ......... . ___&__Li!_-_“[? c_]_______-
Schedule F: Loans Racelved total (Attach Schedulg F)........ccviccnncivniisnionninnsaens .~ Q=T

Schedule H: Total Salas of Campaign Property {(Attach Schedule H)................ - . L -

H sppila didates’ Ittess On
SuB-TOTAL..S 7/ 33/ 4B

SUBTRACT TOTAL MONEY SPENT THIS PERIOD
Scheduls B: Expenditures total (Altach Schedule B) (*"also see debts and loans baeiow)... [, 7 5/ 1 ?ﬁ
Schedule F: Loan Rapayments total (Attach Schedule F) ... .= <« T .

CASH ON HAND at the and of this reporting period (if final report, balance must 5 (0&3 5g

58 ZBro) (ARBCH DR=D) (i it e e e e st et ra et 3 ” ‘
**UNPAID BILLS (From Schedule D - Atach SChedule D).........coceveiieeer oo eeevereereversesrseensesrssensssons $ O
"IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS (From Schedula E - Atlach Scheduld E) .....ccccciviiiiiiiceiccccviininn L3 —_— 0= .
“*OUTSTANDING LOANS (From Schedule F - Attach Schedule F)........cocciiiiiieiiiionreeneraianes $ =0 -
CANDIDATE COMMITTEES ONLY:
CONSULTANT BREAKDOWN (Schedule G Attached?) Q YES _D_ NO

VALUE OF CAMPAIGN PROPERTY (From Schedule H - Attach Schedule H) $ .
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For Instructions, See Back of Form

CONTRIBUTIONS -- MONEY TAKEN IN

SCHEDULE

A

(Rav. 06/97)

MONETARY
RECEIPTS

{Inctuding candidate's parscnal funda)

COMMITTEE NAME (Must be same as on Statement of Organization)

Raunttanie Cowﬁ;/ jeeu\al.‘c»w Cepnietr] Commi tjee

[0 cHECK THIS BOX IF
AMENDING FORM

BTATE CANDIDATES NOTE: iF A CONTRIBUTION I8 RECEIVED FROM A BTATE PAC (POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE), LIST THE PAC IDENTIFICATION
NUMBER AND THF PAC CHECK NUMBER IN THE DESIGNATED COLUMN. A LIST OF ID NUMBERS IS AVAILABLE FROM THE IOWA ETHICS AND CAMPAIGN

BISCLOSURE BOARD

CAUTION: Soction 688 22A(6). lowa Code, prohiblts the use of information copled from reporia and statements for soliciting contributions or

tor any commercial purpose by eny person othor (han statutory pollticat commitioes

PAC 10 NUMBER NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRIBUTOR
(if applicable)
AND PAC CHECK

NUMBER

DATE
RECEIVED
(MM/DD/VR)

RELATIONSHIP
TO CANDIDATE*
{if applicable)

AMOUNT
RECEIVED

v IF FOR
FUND-
RAISER
INCOME

[]

1D#
CK#

ID#

CK#

1D#

CK#

10#
CK#

10#

CK#

CK#

1D#

CK#

CK#

yagyojga|ogyorg

SUB-TOTAL

TOTAL (if last page of this schedule)

* Disclosura 3w requires randidate comminaes 1o disciozs the raistionship of any relative making a contribution to the
committns  Reiationship must be shown to the third degree of cansanguinity (blood retatives) and affinity {relal/ves by

marrlage) {Sea Pagn 2 of farms packet.). if aurname of contributor is the same es candidate, but thers is no
famtiial relationship, enter "not applicable” in the relationship column.

Page

s A4[.69

s 44169

[ ot

[

{for Schaduis A)
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Date
4:25/03
4/29/03
4:25/03
R/13/03

2:3003

B8 147 AM

POTTAWATTAMIE COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY

Cash Receipts Journal

For The Pecriod From Japuary 1, 2003 Through October 14, 2003

Ling Dencription

LEDVINAL KEN & MARCIA

DABER, IMICK

CASH (VARIOUS)

RFETTY MOATS FOR COUNTY SUPFRVISOR

LINERTY BANK

10/16/2003 at 3:26 PM

Amount
1000
15.00
107.00
104.88

4R

241.69

Remorks

"Meet & Qreet! contnibution
"Meet & Greel” contribution
"Meet & Greet" contribution
Daonation

Inlerost
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FOR INSTRUCTIONS, SEE BACK OF FORM

EXPENDITURES -- MONEY SPENT FROM COMMITTEE ACCOUNT

BTATE PAC COMMITTEES: NOTE: FOR CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO STATEWIDE OR LEGISLATIVE
CANDIDATES, LIST THE CANDIDATE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER IN THE DESIGNATED COLUMN AND THE
PAC CHECK NUMBER FOR EACH EXPENDITURE. A LIST OF ID NUMBERS IS AVAILABLE FROM THE IOWA

ETHICS & CAMPAIGN DISCLOSURE BOARD,

SCHEDULE

{Rev, 08/87)

MONETARY
EXPENDITURES

O CHECK THIS BOX IF
AMENDING FORM

DATE
EXPENDED
(MM/DDIYR)

CANDIDATE
10 NUMBER
(if applicabie)
AND PAC
CHECK
NUMBER
M

COMMITTEE NAME (Must be same as on Statement of Omanization)

M% ﬁg@o\a ] e CenlRa
NAME AND ADDRESS TO WHOM
EXPENDITURE

(Disbursement} WAS MADE

| Commi {Hee

PURPQOSE

(DESCRIBE TRANSACTION)

AMOUNT
EXPENDED

ID#

CK#

(D#
CK#

Lo

10#

CK#

ID#

CK#

Hesomgad iy

/ 'sT

iD#

CK#

10#

CK#

1D#

CK#

ID#

CK#

SUB-TOTAL

TOTAL (if Iast page of this schedule)

/7593

$/', 15/,92

THIS BOX APPLIES TO CANDIDATES' COMMITTEES ONLY:

Purchases of centain campaign property costing $500 or more must also be invantoried on Schedule H, {Refer to Schedule H Instructions )

Expenditures to peracnatentities providing conaulting, advertising, fund-ralsing, polling, managing, organizing services must aleo be datail ltemized on
Schedule G by the amount. purpose. and date of each type of expenditure mads by the parson/entity on behalf of the candidate’s committee. (Refer to
Schadule G instructions and lowa Code 58.8(3)(1).)

Page _/

of /

(for Schedule B)
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Checkf
1186
1147
1188
1189
1190
on2
20418
1251
1382
128
1354
1258
1346
1241
1248
1149
1360
116

Datc
1:18/03
1/23/03
2:125/03
340?
32403
4,4/03
115403
42401
4:24/07
42403
S
2103
611003
7:14:0)
R:1/02
82102
Qg
042603

10/, 62003 at 3:29 PM

POTTAWATTAMIE COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY

Check Register

For The Period From January 1, 2003 Through October 14, 2003

Payeo
COX COMMUNICATIONS

‘THE DAILY NONPAREIL
CON COMMINICATIONS
KO WEBWORKS

CON COMMANICATIONS
ST. NPAUL'S LUTHERAN CHTURCH
PLOP HE NATIONAT BANK
CON COMMUNICATIONS
OPERATION PRIDE

DAVIN OVORTIOLT2ER
COX COMMUNICATIONS
STEVE CATES

cON COMMUNICATIONS
PFGOY SIFLFMAN

CON COMMINICATIONS
CON COMMINICATIONS
CON COMAD NICATIONS
POSTMASTER

Amount Ronwty

161,10 telephone servize - cammittee telephone
47.80) advertiing in nevwspaper
38.04 telephone service - rommitlee telephane
400 00 webnite develapment
IR2T relephonce rervice - 2ommittee tzlephone
25,00 hall rental for "Meet & Oresl”
16.00 blank cheekex
3N 27 telephone servios - committee telephone
15.00 Pride Day Parade cntey foo
21276 pirza & pop for "Mect & Grect”
2827 telephone serviee - committee telephone
277,79 mnterinls for Pride Day Parade flont
AR 82 telephone xenace - commuttee telephone
3294 "Proud To Be Ameviean” tiekers far I'ride Day Pacade
28,42 telephonoe service - committee telephone
AR.60 slephone seriize - cammittes felophons
18.75 telephons terviee - commiller tolephone

140,00 annual mailing fee

1,761.93



